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2024 House Appropriations Committee 

Rep. Matt Hatchett, Chair 
Rep. Steven Meeks, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Alexander Kimberly Democrat 66 kimberly.alexander@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Anderson Victor Republican 10 victor.anderson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Anulewicz Teri Democrat 42 teri.anulewicz@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Ballinger Mandi Republican 23 mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Barton Matt Republican 5 matt.barton@house.ga.gov 404-656-3947 

Bennett Karen Democrat 94 karen.bennett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Bentley Patty Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Beverly James Democrat 143 james.beverly@house.ga.gov 404-656-5058 

Blackmon Shaw Republican 146 shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov 404-656-5103 

Bonner Josh Republican 73 josh.bonner@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Bruce Roger Democrat 61 roger.bruce@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Buckner Debbie Democrat 137 debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Cameron Mike Republican 1 mike.cameron@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Campbell Joe Republican 171 joe.campbell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Carson John Republican 46 john.carson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Cheokas Mike Republican 151 mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Collins J Republican 71 j.collins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Crowe Clint Republican 118 clint.crowe@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Dempsey Katie Republican 13 katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Dickey Robert Republican 145 robert.dickey@house.ga.gov 404-656-5099 

Dubnik Matt Republican 29 matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Dunahoo, 
Jr. Emory Republican 31 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Efstration Chuck Republican 104 chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404-656-5052 

Erwin Chris Republican 32 chris.erwin@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Evans Stacey Democrat 57 stacey.evans@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Fleming Barry Republican 125 barry.fleming@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Gaines Houston Republican 120 houston.gaines@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Gambill Matthew Republican 15 matthew.gambill@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Gilliard Carl Democrat 162 carl.gilliard@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Greene Gerald Republican 154 gerald.greene@house.ga.gov 404-656-9210 

Gullett Joseph Republican 19 joseph.gullett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Gunter Stan Republican 8 stan.gunter@house.ga.gov 404-656-5125 

Hagan Leesa Republican 156 leesa.hagan@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Hatchett Matt Republican 155 matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov 404-463-2245 
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Hawkins Lee Republican 27 lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Hitchens Bill Republican 161 bill.hitchens@house.ga.gov 404-656-5126 

Holcomb Scott Democrat 81 scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Houston Penny Republican 170 penny.houston@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Hugley Carolyn Democrat 141 carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Jackson Mack Democrat 128 mack.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jackson Edna Democrat 165 edna.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Jasperse Rick Republican 11 rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jones Todd Republican 25 todd.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-9210 

Jones Jan Republican 47 jan.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-5072 

Jones Sheila Democrat 60 sheila.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Knight David Republican 134 david.knight@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

LaHood John Republican 175 john.lahood@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Lott Jodi Republican 131 jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Lumsden Eddie Republican 12 eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Martin Chuck Republican 49 chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

Mathiak Karen Republican 74 karen.mathiak@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Mathis Danny Republican 149 danny.mathis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Meeks Steven Republican 178 steven.meeks@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Mitchell Billy Democrat 88 billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Momtahan Martin Republican 17 martin.momtahan@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Newton Mark Republican 127 mark.newton@house.ga.gov 404-656-7853 

Oliver 
Mary 
Margaret Democrat 82 mary.oliver@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Paris Miriam Democrat 142 miriam.paris@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Parsons Don Republican 44 don.parsons@house.ga.gov 404-656-5143 

Petrea Jesse Republican 166 jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Pirkle Clay Republican 169 clay.pirkle@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Powell Alan Republican 33 alan.powell@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Prince Brian Democrat 132 brian.prince@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Ridley Jason Republican 6 jason.ridley@house.ga.gov 404-656-3947 

Sainz Steven Republican 180 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Seabaugh Devan Republican 34 devan.seabaugh@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Smith Lynn Republican 70 lynn.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-7149 

Smith Vance Republican 138 vance.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Smith Richard Republican 139 richard.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-5141 

Stephens Ron Republican 164 ron.stephens@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Stinson 
Patty 
Marie Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Stoner Doug Democrat 40 doug.stoner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Tarvin Steve Republican 2 steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 
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Taylor Darlene Republican 173 darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Wade Will Republican 9 will.wade@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Washburn Dale Republican 144 dale.washburn@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Werkheiser Bill Republican 157 william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov 404-656-5132 

Wiedower Marcus Republican 121 marcus.wiedower@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Williams Al Democrat 168 al.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Yearta Bill Republican 152 bill.yearta@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 
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